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For any enquiries on the Financial Assistance Schemes "iAM Smart+" Registration, please
contact the Student Special Support Section (Kwun Tong) at 3850 2000, or our senior teacher,
Ms Chan Hoi Ting at 2602 5353.
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STUDENT GRANT E-SUBMISSION (2024/25 SCHOOL YEAR) E]
"IAM SMART+" REGISTRATION EVENTS IN SCHOOLS

 school.
55 @ EHRIEEOOHE 7A28 (BMZ)  42:00.16:30
Sha Tin Immaculate Heart of Mary Kindergarten 2 July (Tuesday)
22 hEE B A LihitE 7H3B8 (2M=) 12:30-17:00
Central & Western Caritas Ling Yuet Sin Kindergarten 3 July (Wednesday)
27 b7 PEESHETAZEADHE 7A48 (Emm) 12:00-16:30
Yuen Long Yuen Long Church (CCC) Chan Kwong Kindergarten 4 July (Thursday)
Rk BADHE 7A58 (EME)
2 bl : 12:00-16:30
8 Sham Shui Po Tack Ching Kindergarten 5 July (Friday)
29 Kl HHOURBBLIER 7H6H (A7) 10:00-14:00
Tai Po Lam Tsuen Public Wong Fook Luen Memorial School 6 July (Saturday)
pi N FIEPRXLIHER 7H88 (EH#—) :00-16:
30 x A 12:00-16:30
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok Semple Kindergarten 8 July (Monday)
31 BF REZRFHEEMAROGRE 75238 (BHiZ) 12:00-16:30
Wan Chai TWGHs Mr. & Mrs. Lee Yin Yee Nursery School 23 July (Tuesday)
o i FEREEORE (TR TR258 (BME) 0.0 14050
Kwun Tong Peace Evangelical Centre Kindergarten (Ngau Tau Kok) 25 July (Thursday) a x
33 BE S EMEF AR LR 8A1H (EMm) 10:30-14:30
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi CNEC Ta Tung School 1 August (Thursday)
. b ABELNG 8H6HE (M=) 10:30-14:30
Tai Po Tai Po Government Primary School 6 August (Tuesday)
35 FAW RAWEILNE 8A8H (Exm) 10:30-14:30
Wong Tai Sin Wong Tai Sin Government Primary School 8 August (Thursday)
36 itE MMELNER 8H28H8 (BM=) 10:30-14:30
North Fanling Government Primary School 28 August (Wednesday) ; ;
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Parents may at any time register for "iAM Smart+"* in-person at the district "iAM Smart"' self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with around 170 locations, including Post Offices in various districts.
For detailed locations and opening hours of "iAl4 Smart” self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website hitps://vvewiamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg_location htm!

For "iAM Smart" registration methods and required items for smooth reg ion, please visit https://w iamsmart.gov.hk html
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